
First Last

Matthew Brown Arbutus Canada

Meena Dhinjal Richmond Canada

Kyle Chan Richmond Canada

Luca Arlotta Arbutus Canada

First Last

Pieter Svenson McGuinness USA
Scott Brown Arbutus Canada
James Doyle Arbutus Canada
Emmeline Braun Arbutus Canada

First Last
Andreya Pineda PKI Santa Maria USA
Calina Chan Richmond Canada
Olivia Shan Arbutus Canada
Victoria Yang Richmond Canada

First Last

Matthew Jung Arbutus Canada

John-Paul Ng Arbutus Canada
Crosbie Desbrisay Arbutus Canada
Ethan Keenan Arbutus Canada

First Last
Kristina Bouhkarova Richmond Canada

Kata 7-9 Beginners Co-Ed

Kata 8-11 Novice Boys

Dojo

Dojo

Kata 10-15 Beginners Co-Ed
Name

Name
Country

Country

Kata 8-11 Novice Girls

Country

Dojo

Dojo
Name

Country

Country
Name

Dojo
Name

Kata 12-17 Novice Co-Ed



Justin Weinstock Ronin Dojo USA

Adrian Svenson McGuinness USA

Letitia Yang Richmond Canada

First Last

Erika Elers Elers Karate New Zealand

Sora Andrews Richmond Canada

Jodie Leung Arbutus Canada

Nanako Ishimoto Uenoshiba Japan

First Last
Keigo Sugimoto Shijyonawate Japan
David Andrews Richmond Canada
Ernest Saw Arbutus Canada
Tawaroa Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand

First Last
Marley Chou Arbutus Canada
Jamie Chan Richmond Canada
Denice Wong Arbutus Canada

Priyanka Boddu McGuinness USA

First Last

Raiden Chung Richmond Canada
Manveer Nagra Richmond Canada

Matthew Devine Arbutus Canada
Sergey Bouhkarov Richmond Canada

Country

CountryDojo

Name
Dojo

Name
Country

Name

Dojo Country

Dojo

Name
Kata 8-13 Intermediate Girls

Kata 8-13 Intermediate Boys

Kata 14-17 Intermediate Girls

Kata 14-17 Intermediate Boys



First Last

Asenath Yeung NCK USA

Minori Ikeda Uenoshiba Japan

Roma Cancio Ronin Dojo USA

Risa Muroya Uenoshiba Japan

First Last
Takashi Mitani Sakai Japan
Asheesh Jagdeo Richmond Canada
Sandeep Garikapaty McGuinness USA
Joseph Tsuboi NCK USA

First Last
Kelly Suzuki NCK USA
Brittany Chung Richmond Canada
Makiko Higuchi Shijyonawate Japan
Satomi Oka Uenoshiba Japan

First Last
Carol McGuinness McGuinness USA

Mari-jo Suzuki NCK USA

Lori Weiss Richmond Canada
Candy McCulley Ronin Dojo USA

Dojo

Name
Dojo Country

Name

Country

Country

Country

Name
Dojo

Name
Dojo

Country

Kata Advanced Women & Senior Women 

Name
Dojo

Kata 10-17 Advanced Girls

Kata 12-17 Advanced Boys

Kata Advanced Masters Women

Kata Advanced Men



First Last

Kyle McKinnis NCK USA

Takahito Fujimoto Midoribashi Japan

Jumpei Tsuda Uenoshiba Japan

Eric Yee Richmond Canada

First Last

Garson Ho Richmond Canada

Erik Svenson McGuinness USA

Vassily Checkin McGuinness USA
Roberto Geronimo Orion Mexico

First Last
Bob Baugh Ronin Dojo USA
Corey Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand
Vladimir Lakher Richmond Canada
Scott Rizzo PKI Santa Maria USA

First Last
Gurpreet Nagra Richmond Canada
Jordan Baugh Ronin Dojo USA

Emily Chou Arbutus Canada

Yuka Fujimoto Midoribashi Japan

First Last
Atsuko Wolcott PKI Santa Maria USA

Elizabeth Jas McGuinness USA

Dojo

Dojo

Dojo Country

Country

Country

Kata Beginner Novice & Intermediate Senior Master Women 

Dojo

Kata Advanced Seniors and Masters Men

Kata Beginner Novice & Intermediate Men

Kata Beginner Novice & Intermediate Women 

Name
Country

Country
Name

Dojo

Name

Name



Caroline Tsuyuki NCK USA

Harvinder Jagdeo Richmond Canada

First Last

Matthew Dela Cruz Richmond Canada

Crosbie Desbrisay Arbutus Canada

Victoria Yang Richmond Canada

Erika Elers Elers Karate New Zealand

First Last
Keigo Sugimoto Shijyonawate Japan
David Andrews Richmond Canada
Tawaroa Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand
Matthew Jung Arbutus Canada

First Last
Wikitoria Moeahu Elers Karate New Zealand
Ashley Braun Arbutus Canada
Minori Ikeda Uenoshiba Japan

Nanako Ishimoto Uenoshiba Japan

First Last

Arshdeep Jagdeo Richmond Canada
Isahya Hunter Elers Karate New Zealand

Priya Sambhi Richmond Canada
Jodie Leung Arbutus Canada

Dojo Country

Country

Name

Name
Dojo

Kumite 12-15 Beginner Novice Girls

Kumite 8-9 Co-Ed

Kumite 10-11 Novice Intermediate Boys

Kumite 10-11 Novice Intermediate Girls

Name
Dojo

Name
Dojo Country

Country



First Last

Jamie Chan Richmond Canada

Ariane Potvin Arbutus Canada

Kristina Bouhkarov Richmond Canada

Sora Andrews Richmond Canada

First Last
Risa Muroya Uenoshiba Japan
Asenath Yeung NCK USA
Dahnyelle Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand
Marley Chou Arbutus Canada

First Last
Te Poutahi Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand
James Doyle Arbutus Canada
Pieter Svenson McGuinness USA
Ernest Saw Arbutus Canada

First Last
Jamie Miers Elers Karate New Zealand

Joseph Tsuboi NCK USA

Keai Lucasey NCK USA
Romboud Farahani Richmond Canada

First Last

Country

Country

Dojo
Name

Name

Dojo
Name

Kumite 15-16  Boys

Country

Name

Dojo Country
Name

Kumite 12-13  Boys

Dojo Country

Kumite 12-15 Novice Intermediate Girls

Kumite 14-17  Intermediate Advanced Girls

Kumite 17 yrs  Boys

Dojo



Asheesh Jagdeo Richmond Canada

Manveer Nagra Richmond Canada

Sandeep Garikapaty McGuinness USA

Christopher Chou Arbutus Canada

First Last

Michael Doucet NCK USA

Akbar Alizadeh Shito_Ryu Canada Canada

Erik Svenson McGuinness USA

Vladimir Bouhkarov Richmond Canada

First Last
Hoani Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand
Corey Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand
Craig Davis Elers Karate New Zealand
Scott Rizzo PKI Santa Maria USA

First Last

Jumpei Tsuda Uenoshiba Japan
Stefan Treffers Shito_Ryu Canada Canada
Kyle McKinnis NCK USA

Takahito Fujimoto Midoribashi Japan

First Last

Garson Ho Richmond Canada
Dave Andrews Richmond Canada

Vassily Checkin McGuinness USA

Country

Dojo

Dojo

Name

Name

Name
Dojo

Country

Country

Country

Kumite Masters Men

Kumite Advanced Men 75+

Kumite Advanced Men <75

Kumite Beginner Novice Intermediate Men

Name
Dojo



Jay Thakrar McGuinness USA

First Last

Kelly Suzuki NCK USA

Gurpreet Nagra Richmond Canada

Emily Chou Arbutus Canada

Jordan Baugh Ronin Dojo USA

First Last
Dawn Lasher Northwest Karatedo USA
Meredith Alba McGuinness USA
Lori Weiss Richmond Canada
Elizabeth Jas McGuinness USA

First Last
Jodie Leung Arbutus Canada
Bridget Chia Arbutus Canada
Ariane Potvin Arbutus Canada
Erika Elers Elers Karate New Zealand

Wikitoria Moeahu Elers Karate New Zealand
Samiuela Mafi Elers Karate New Zealand
Priya Sambhi Richmond Canada

Simran Jagdeo Richmond Canada

Letitia Yang Richmond Canada
Ashley Braun Arbutus Canada
Ethan Keenan Arbutus Canada

Jadyn Kuah Arbutus Canada

Name

Country
Name

Dojo

Dojo

Country

Name
Country

Dojo

Team Kata Beginner Novice & Intermediate 18+

Team Kata Beginner Novice & Intermediate Under 17

Kumite Senior Masters Women

Kumite Women



First Last

Vladimir Lakher Richmond Canada

Sergey Bouhkarov Richmond Canada

Romboud Farahani Richmond Canada

Corey Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand

Hoani Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand

Craig Davis Elers Karate New Zealand

First Last
Brittany Chung Richmond Canada
Eric Yee Richmond Canada
Garson Ho Richmond Canada
Dahnyelle Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand
Te Poutahi Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand
Jamie Miers Elers Karate New Zealand
Asheesh Jagdeo Richmond Canada
Arshdeep Jagdeo Richmond Canada
Harvinder Jagdeo Richmond Canada

First Last
Sergey Bouhkarov Richmond Canada
Romboud Farahani Richmond Canada

Kristina Bouhkarov Richmond Canada

Wikitoria Moeahu Elers Karate New Zealand
Samiuela Mafi Elers Karate New Zealand
Isahya Hunter Elers Karate New Zealand

Dahnyelle Rogan Elers Karate New Zealand

Te Poutahi Ponga Elers Karate New Zealand
Jamie Miers Elers Karate New Zealand

Dojo

Dojo

Dojo Country

Country

Country

Name

Name
Team Kata Advanced

Team Kumite Under 17
Name



1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2
3
3

1

2

3
3

1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



2

3

3

1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2

3

3

1

2
3

3

Place

Place

Place

Place



1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2
3
3

1

2
3

3

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



1

2

3

3

1

2

3
3

1
2
3
3

1

2

3
3

1
2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



3

3

1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2
3

3

1

2
3

3

Place

Place

Place

Place



1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2
3
3

1

2
3

3

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



1

2

3

3

1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

1
2

3

3

1

2
3

Place

Place

Place

Place



3

1

2

3

3

1
2
3
3

Place

Place

Place

Can1

NZ

Can2

Can3

1

2

3

3



3

2

Place

Place

Place

1

2

1

Can

NZ

NZ2

Can1

Can2

Can

NZ

NZ1

1

3

2


